
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10:30 6-5 10:30 7-4 10:30 4-1 10:30 7-5

11:45 8-7 11:45 6-3 11:45 2-7 11:45 4-2

1:00 1-2 1:00 8-2 1:00 3-5 1:00 1-6

2:15 3-4 2:15 5-1 2:15 8-6 2:15 3-8

10:30 8-5 10:30 1-8 10:30 4-8 10:30 7-8

11:45 1-7 11:45 7-3 11:45 3-1 11:45 2-1

1:00 6-4 1:00 2-6 1:00 6-7 1:00 4-3

2:15 2-3 2:15 5-4 2:15 2-5 2:15 5-6

10:30 4-1 10:30 10:30 10:30

11:45 8-6 11:45 11:45 11:45

1:00 2-7 1:00 1:00 1:00

2:15 2-3** 2:15 2:15 2:15

*Rainout Makeup

**14:38 - 1st half - 7-0

**Make-up from 9/24

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45

1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00

2:15 2:15 2:15 2:15

The Hawx

The Canes

5300 S MERIDIAN

Stix & Pix

Big Mountain Fudgecake

Monstars

Saturday, August 20

No games 9/3 - Labor Day Weekend

KingFit

City of Wichita

DEPARTMENT OF PARK & RECREATION

Recreation Division

Rainout hotline – 219-9777

Team Name

Unfortunate Cookies

2016

MEN'S FLAG FOOTBALL

SATURDAY - SOUTH LAKES

Raptors

Saturday, September 17

Rainout hotline – 219-9777

Saturday, October 22*

Saturday, August 27

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT SOUTH LAKES FOOTBALL FIELD

Saturday, September 24

Saturday, September 10

Saturday, October 8

Home team designated in right-hand column

Saturday, October 15

Saturday, November 12

Saturday, October 1

Saturday, October 29 Saturday, November 5


